352
SeriesABK
Taper (Forward Motion or Backward Motion) Clamp Cylinder
Bore Size(mm) : Ø50, Ø63
● LOW MAGNETIC RESISTANT AUTO SWITCH
ATTACHING AVAILABLE
● AIR CUSHION BASICALLY BUILT-IN (ROD- SIDE,
HEAD-SIDE)
●MAKING SERIES FOR CLEVIS WIDTH
● NO NEED OF BELLOWS IN APPLICATION
STRONG COIL SCRAPPER
●POSSIBLE TO SELECT PIPING LOCATION
1⃞Actuator Brake Clamp Cylinder
2⃞Magnet
Blank : None
G : Standard magnetic resistant type
P : Intense magnetic resistant type
3⃞Clevis Width
A : 16.5mm
B : 19.5mm
4⃞Bore Size(Ø)-Stroke(mm)
Ø50 - 50,75,100,125,150
Ø63 - 50,75,100,125,150
※Possible to produce middle stroke beside
standard stroke
5⃞End Bracket
Blank : None
Y : Double Knuckle Joint
6⃞Mount
B : Limit switch mount
D :Cam mount
19 : Foot
7⃞Locking Position
B : Backward locking
F : Forward locking
8⃞Port Position
Blank : Upper
R : Right
L : Left
※“R”& “L”type are only available when locking
is performed forwardly(F)
9⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
W3 : Standard magnetic resistant reed switch
W2P : Standard magnetic resistant solid state
switch
P70R, P74R : Intense magnetic resistant reed
switch
[10]Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
[11]Lengh of Lead Wire
L : 3m
Z : 5m
ABK G
1 2
Y
5
B
7
A 50 100
3 86 94 10 11
How to Order
Blank : Upper R : Right L : Left
PAT
358
SeriesACK1
Clamp Cylinder
Bore Size(mm) : Ø32, Ø80
●POSSIBLE TO UTILIZE IN STRONG MAGNETIC SYSTEM
CIRCUMSTANCES
●LIGHT AND COMPACT
●NON-FUEL TYPE AND DISASSEMBLY AVAILABLE
●SPEED CONTROLLER BUILT-IN
●OPTIONAL SELECTION OF PIPING DIRECTION AVAILABLE
●BELLOWS UNNECESSARY BY APPLICATION OF STRONG
COIL SCRAPPER
●POSSIBLE TO MOUNT VARIOUS AUTO SWITCHES
- Common Type (W5, W3)
- Low Magnetic System type (W2P)
- Strong Magnetic System
1⃞Actuator
2⃞Magnet
Bore Size(mm) Ø32
Blank : Common magnet equipped
(W2P, W5)
P : Strong magnet built-in type (for W2P)
Bore Size(mm) Ø80
Blank : Magnet equipped (W2P, W5)
P : Strong magnet built-in type (for W2P)
G : Common magnet equipped
3⃞Clevis Width
4⃞Bore Size(mm)
32 : 32mm, 80 : 80mm
5⃞Stroke(mm)
32 : 50,75,100,125,150,200,250,300
80 : 50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
6⃞Rod End Fitting
Blank : None
Y : Double knuckle joint
7⃞Additional Symbol
B : Limit switch fittings attached
D : Cam mount(Ø32 is not available)
19 : Foot
8⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
W5 : Grommet
DC24V, AC100V, Light ON Lighting
W6 : AC100V OFF Lighting
W7 : DC24V, AC100V ON Lighting
W2P : DC24V ON Lighting
W3 : W3
9⃞Lead Wire Length
L : 3m(W5 included)
Z : 5m(W5 is not relevant)
※ 0.5mm is standard for W5.
A   CKP1 A  32 100 Y W2P
1 2 53 6 7
Z
94 8
Bore Size
Ø32
Ø80
A
16.5
16.5
B
-
19.5
C
-
28
Speed Controller (Ø32)
Needle Rev Count and Cylinder Running Speed
Condition : Out-side, Pressure
supplied 5kgf/㎠, for
unloaded condition
Speed Controller (Ø80)
Symbol
How to Order
PAT
+0.2
-0.2
P
is
to
n
 S
p
e
e
d
 (
m
m
/s
)
P
is
to
n
 S
p
e
e
d
 (
m
m
/s
)
Speed Controller·Needle Rev Count Speed Controller·Needle Rev Count
362
SeriesNSK
Swing Clamp Cylinder
Bore Size(mm) : Ø20, Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50, Ø63
●POSSIBLE TO INSTALL AUTO SWITCH IN A TUBE
●MAXIMUM OPERTING PRESSURE : 1MPA
●COMPACT SIZE
●BUILT-IN COIL SCRAPPER (Ø40~Ø63)
How to Order
1⃞ Swing Clamp Cylinder
2⃞Magnet
Blank : None
D : Built in Magnet
3⃞Mount
B : Through hole/Both ends tapped common
(Standard type)
G:Head side flange type
4⃞Bore Size    5⃞Stroke (mm)
20 : Ø20       -      10 : 10mm, 20 : 20mm
25 : Ø25       -      10 : 10mm, 20 : 20mm
32 : Ø32       -      10 : 10mm, 20 : 20mm
40 : Ø40       -      10 : 10mm, 20 : 20mm
50 : Ø50       -      20 : 20mm, 50 : 50mm
63 : Ø63       -      20 : 20mm, 50 : 50mm
6⃞Rotation Direction
R :Rotating in right hand direction
L :Rotating in left hand direction
※Rotary direction for unclamping (during backward)
7⃞Rotating Plate (ARM)
Blank : None
P :With rotation plate
※Rotating plate is delivered without assembly
8⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None (Magnetic equipped cylinder)
Contact point existing auto switch from below
W4 : W4(P) (Contact point existed)
W8H : Extremely small auto switch Horizontal (Vertical) type,
2 wire type
Contact point non existing auto switch from below
W9H(V) : Extremely small auto switch Horiontal (Vertical) type,
2 wire type
W9H(V)N : Extremely small auto switch horizontal (Vertical)
type, 3 wire type
W2P(L) :  Contact point non existing
(Available for over Ø40)
9⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
N (D) SK B W8*
1 2
20
4
20
5
R
6
P
7
S
93 8
427
AQ
ADQ
ACP
APM
AS
AX
AM2
AM
AL
ALX
AQ2
ADQ2
AJ
AJM
ABK
ACK1
NSK
AG
NGQ
AGX
GX
NP
ADR
AMR
NDM
ARD
NST
AST
ASTH
NLCD
NLCS
SeriesAMR
Magnet Type Rodless Cylinder
Bore Size(mm) : Ø10(0.39), Ø16(0.63), Ø20(0.79), Ø25(0.98), Ø32(1.26), Ø40(1.58)
72
●PRECISION STAINLESS BODY FOR SMOOTH
ACTUATION
●LIGHT WEIGHT
●COMPACT DESIGN
●LEAK FREE
●NON-LUBRICATION STANDARD
●POSITION SENSING CAPABLE
Symbol
How to Order
AMR
3
W13
4 5 6 81
1⃞Series
Blank : Rc(PT)
U :NPT
2⃞Magnet Type Rodless Cylinder
3⃞ Type of Bearing
B : Basic Type
G: With Guide Type(Auto Switch Capable Cylinder)
4⃞Magnet Holding Power(kgf)
5⃞ Bore Size(mm) / (inch)
10 : Ø10 (0.39)
16 : Ø16 (0.63)
20 : Ø20 (0.79)
25 : Ø25 (0.98)
32 : Ø32 (1.26)
40 : Ø40 (1.58)
6⃞Stroke(mm) / (inch)
7⃞Auto Switch
(AMRG only)
Blank : None
W13 : Reed Switch Type
(DC24V,  AC110V)
W1H : Solid State Type(DC 24V)
Standard Auto Switch
•The length of lead wire for standard is 0.5m.
•The length of lead wire for 3m is added on “L”
ex) W13 : W13L, W1H : W1LH
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc�
N : N pcs
G H 10 50
Dia H L
Ø10 5.5 -
Ø16 12 -
Ø20 24 15.7
Ø25 37 22.5
Ø32 60 36.5
Ø40 94 58
AMRB AMRG
Ø10 50~300mm (0.5~12) Ø10 50~500mm (0.5~20)
Ø16 50~300mm (0.5~12) Ø16 50~700mm (0.5~30)
Ø20 100~1,500mm (0.5~60) Ø20 100~1,000mm (0.5~40)
Ø25 100~1,500mm (0.9~60) Ø25 100~1,500mm (0.5~60)
Ø32 100~2,000mm (0.5~78) Ø32 100~1,500mm (0.5~60)
Ø40 100~2,000mm (0.5~78) Ø40 100~1,500mm (0.5~60)